NEW JERSEY WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY
'PO. BOX 5196 - CLINTON, N.J. 08809 * (908) 638-6121 * (908) 638-5961 (FAX)

% " NEW JERSEY WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY
{3.1.',':; : Wednesday, September 27, 2023
| ) WSA B24005W
ol REACTIVATION OF GRANULATED CARBON
K at the
il MANASQUAN RESERVOIR SYSTEM
MANASQUAN WATER TREATMENT PLANT
2061 HOSPITAL ROAD

WALL TOWNSHIP, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NJ

EST:

BID PROPOSAL (S)
BIDDER BID AMOUNT (AS READ)

1 Nichem Company - Newark, New Jersey $ é) // 6—00 : C)Z)

5 Calgon Carbon Corp. — Moon Township, PA $ (0 / / @ 00. O C,,)

3 Carbon Activated Corp. Blasdell, NY $ é/ 9 7 ) 00

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11 . $

12 $
In Witness Hereto: Opened & Read By: Recordeipiy
1. Signature: |- Signaturez<_ M/ Ké{ﬁ'
2 Name:_Juli Name; Isabel Valente

3. Title: Mgr. Contracts/Risk Mgmt. Title: Contracts Specialist




